ISRAELI VEHICLE IMPORTERS ASSOCIATION

Title:

Create date:
From:

To:

Vehicle classifica N2

HCV OFFICIAL REGISTRATION BY BRAND
02/03/2022
01/01/2022
28/02/2022

N3

Category (02 n'v9) N2+N3
Total 7w niDO0  aTINY NI'LN

NIV NI'IN 10.001-12 12.001-16(/16.001-18(18.001-26(26.001-32(3.501-4|32.001 up(4.001-4.5(4.501-7(7.001-8|8.001-10|"7'71> nidO
Chevrolet 14 151 165
DAF 70 48 13 23 24 8 13 199
Fiat 106 106
Ford 8 13 4 161 1 187
Hino 9 52 61
Isuzu 50 6 5 129 36 226
iveco 8 9 3 8 13 36 11 1 89
MAN 15 15 10 9 72 3 29 59 5 7 224
Maxus 2 2
Mercedes Benz 15 6 2 10 53 80 27 104 2 299
Mitsubishi 1 3 4
Peugeot 77 77
RAM 76 76
Renault 7 10 2 11 1 81 9 29 2 152
Scania 4 21 99 71 195
Volkswagen 71 162 233
Volvo 33 27 12 25 135 122 354

271> DO 198 121 43 102 400 445 283 2 792 199 64 2649




